M
A
X
1
0
6
9
58.6ksps, 14-Bit, 2-Wire Serial ADC

3µW in Shutdown
♦ Small 14-Pin TSSOP Package
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
INL
(LSB)
MAX1069ACUD 0°C to +70°C 14 TSSOP ±1
MAX1069BCUD 0°C to +70°C 14 TSSOP ±2
MAX1069AEUD* -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP ±1
MAX1069BEUD* -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP ±2
14
13
12
11